

NARRATOR AGREEMENT

You have been asked for information to be used in connection with the Lawrence de Graaf Center for Oral and Public History at California State University, Fullerton (CSUF). The purpose of this program is to gather and preserve information for historical and scholarly use.

In return for the recording of this interview, CSUF will place and maintain it in the oral history collection at the Lawrence de Graaf Center for Oral and Public History. When it is economically feasible, CSUF will make a transcript of the interview, which will be submitted to you for correcting and minor editing. Other institutions or persons may obtain a copy. These materials may be made available in formats other than the original, including, but not limited to, print, electronic, or web/Internet, for purposes of research, instructional use, publications, or other related purposes.

I have read the above and, in view of the historical and scholarly value of this information, I knowingly grant to California State University, Fullerton the full use of this information. I hereby grant and assign all my rights of every kind whatever pertaining to this information, whether or not such rights are now known, recognized, or contemplated, to California State University, Fullerton or its successor.

Narrator	Signature		Date
Narrator (please print)	_	
Address			
Phone ()		Email	

YOUR PRIVACY RIGHT The Director of the California State University, Fullerton, Lawrence de Graaf Center for Oral and Public History is the University official responsible for the maintenance of this form. The information provided will be maintained pursuant to the authority provided in the California Information Practices Act of 1977, the California Administrative Code Sections 42396 through 42396.5, and in certain cases 20 United States Code 1232g, Chancellor's Executive order No.267, California Education Code Section 89546, Chancellor's Office of Faculty and Staff Affairs Memorandum FSA 78-38, Chancellor's Division of Information Services Memorandum is 78-20, and Chancellor's Office of Business Affairs Memorandum BA 78-16.



INTERVIEWER AGREEMENT

You have been asked for information to be used in connection with the Lawrence de Graaf Center for Oral and Public History at California State University, Fullerton (CSUF). The purpose of this program is to gather and preserve information for historical and scholarly use.

In return for this recording and any photographs pertaining to this interview, CSUF will place and maintain them in the oral history collection at the Lawrence de Graaf Center for Oral and Public History. Other institutions or persons may obtain a copy. These materials may be made available in formats other than the original, including, but not limited to, print, electronic, or web/Internet, for purposes of research, instructional use, publications, or other related purposes.

I have read the above and, in view of the historical and scholarly value of this information, I knowingly grant to California State University, Fullerton the full use of this information. I hereby grant and assign all my rights of every kind whatever pertaining to this information, whether or not such rights are now known, recognized, or contemplated, to California State University, Fullerton or its successor.

Interviewer Signature			Date
	Interviewer (please print)		
Address_			
Phone ()	Email	

YOUR PRIVACY RIGHT The Director of the California State University, Fullerton, Lawrence de Graaf Center for Oral and Public History is the University official responsible for the maintenance of this form. The information provided will be maintained pursuant to the authority provided in the California Information Practices Act of 1977, the California Administrative Code Sections 42396 through 42396.5, and in certain cases 20 United States Code 1232g, Chancellor's Executive order No.267, California Education Code Section 89546, Chancellor's Office of Faculty and Staff Affairs Memorandum FSA 78-38, Chancellor's Division of Information Services Memorandum is 78-20, and Chancellor's Office of Business Affairs Memorandum BA 78-16.